
New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:13 AM  2/1/2022  Page 1

2022 NE CRA TT Distance Meet - 1/29/2022

Results - Saturday Morning
 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 16Hall, Campbell P1 4:59.88

26.22 28.91 30.6030.19

30.69 30.64 30.86 31.13

31.06 29.58

CRA-NE 14Manzione, Nathan M2 5:07.81

27.28 30.55 30.8930.96

30.90 31.76 32.25 32.36

32.49 28.37

CRA-NE 12Oliveira, Sofia L3 5:40.12

29.90 33.44 34.5634.26

34.35 34.56 35.12 35.06

34.86 34.01

CRA-NE 11Andretta, Raffaella4 5:51.23

30.65 34.65 35.7935.57

35.82 35.63 36.10 36.36

35.90 34.76

CRA-NE 12Rowe, Madeleine E5 5:58.72

33.21 36.42 36.6536.83

37.14 36.38 36.90 35.62

35.94 33.63

CRA-NE 11Slugg, Austin M6 6:00.95

32.84 36.99 36.5236.67

37.32 36.83 36.97 36.55

36.06 34.20

CRA-NE 12Zuckermann, Noah7 6:02.88

31.48 36.00 37.3438.11

38.13 37.06 36.93 37.22

36.34 34.27

CRA-NE 11Slugg, Mason L8 6:03.67

31.79 36.95 37.9438.00

37.22 37.26 37.88 37.79

35.61 33.23

CRA-NE 11Whitman, Chase A9 6:04.27

31.31 35.64 37.1837.52

38.29 36.61 37.74 37.68

37.28 35.02

CRA-NE 13Sham, Alison M10 6:04.36

32.49 36.28 36.4736.62

36.89 36.74 36.66 37.30

38.03 36.88

CRA-NE 11Tolokh, Sophia E11 6:10.09

32.95 36.38 37.9737.92

38.28 38.14 38.12 38.42

37.88 34.03

CRA-NE 13Bufano, Sophia A12 6:15.98

32.73 36.31 38.4537.38

38.44 38.45 38.81 39.30

38.38 37.73

CRA-NE 10Balyakin, Sasha A13 6:23.88

33.20 37.23 38.7338.93

38.61 39.42 39.77 39.00

40.54 38.45

CRA-NE 11Callahan, Victoria S14 6:26.78

34.21 40.44

40.48 39.70

36.36

CRA-NE 11Lee, Romy K15 6:32.43

34.76 37.71 39.8239.82

40.31 40.59

40.55 40.28 38.14

CRA-NE 12Tao, Karen Z16 6:33.34

33.71 39.58

40.26 40.01

38.27

CRA-NE 10Jin, Julia Y17 6:35.22

34.94 38.88 40.4540.12

40.73 40.94

41.15 39.82 36.73

CRA-NE 11Shulman, Rinnah M18 6:38.57

33.21 37.63 40.1839.21

40.20 41.51 42.13 41.94

41.87 40.69

CRA-NE 12Elze, Elisabeth S19 6:41.03

36.15 40.65

42.65 40.78

39.63

CRA-NE 12Gamwell, Gracie E20 6:41.23

34.10 40.89

42.38 41.57

37.81

CRA-NE 12Lawlor, Aiden H21 6:47.96

36.18 39.98 41.3041.00

41.95 42.22 42.73 42.24

42.00 38.36

CRA-NE 10Lawrence, Avery M22 6:50.02

34.58 40.44 41.9241.95

42.49 41.61

42.43 42.64 39.85

CRA-NE 11Yang, Norah C23 6:56.11

36.28 42.11

42.71 42.07

38.82

CRA-NE 11Ni, Tiger24 7:10.50

36.95 43.06 45.2043.87

44.37 42.00 43.89 44.37

43.48 43.31

CRA-NE 11Vazirani, Dia A25 7:14.66

37.53 41.58 45.2444.45

45.45 45.61

45.61 42.26 42.00

CRA-NE 10Krolnik, Georgia M26 7:22.37

45.26

45.79 46.31 45.98

45.20 39.26

CRA-NE 11Jacobson, Lucy D27 7:24.00

6:02.52

CRA-NE  9Hartmann, Maya G28 7:27.63

39.81 44.52 46.9145.01

46.51 47.25

45.92 44.67 41.38

CRA-NE 11An, Margot K29 7:29.10

39.24 43.93 45.3945.71

46.49 46.13

46.88 46.39 43.52

UN-NE 10Nyeko, Sienna Z30 7:37.30

36.76 45.05

45.96 46.26

47.10 47.80 1:34.15

CRA-NE 10Lee, Gus A31 7:38.31

39.68 46.12 47.0346.35

47.71 45.61 49.66 45.52

45.73 44.90

CRA-NE 11Wei, Max32 7:43.18

38.84 45.43

3:59.48

CRA-NE 11Jean-Michel, Chloe F33 7:55.24

38.41 50.07

51.59

41.75

CRA-NE  9Letarte, Sylvie C34 8:49.65

45.25 53.49 53.8253.71

53.40 55.71

54.35 56.49 50.31

CRA-NE  9Senichev, Daniel35 8:57.69

46.35 53.36 55.9952.65

56.20 57.23 58.07 54.67

54.19 48.98

 
Mixed 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 16Taslakov, Anthony D1 17:08.81

26.59 29.22

30.18 30.81

30.72 30.77

30.93 30.96

30.90 31.02

31.21 31.79

32.06 31.34

31.82 31.96

4:46.09

CRA-NE 14Sapozhnikov, David M2 17:40.53

26.35 29.44

30.63 30.73

30.99 31.14

30.61 31.82

32.15 32.23

33.15 33.13

33.39 33.47

33.29 34.19

4:57.81
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CRA-NE 15Wukitch, Chloe G3 17:57.08

31.02 33.51

34.43 34.31

34.41 34.32

34.48 34.58

34.59 34.83

34.75 35.10

34.86 34.70

35.00 34.85

4:09.89

CRA-NE 16Carter, Galen M4 17:59.25

27.59 30.55

31.83 32.20

32.93 32.66

32.66 32.66

33.07 32.88

32.94 33.06

32.95 33.48

32.94 33.40

4:59.66

CRA-NE 17Burke, Billy J5 18:44.16

29.31 31.88

33.88 33.89

34.82 35.43

35.01 35.49

35.31 34.16

34.23 34.28

34.36 35.09

34.32 34.37

5:02.04

CRA-NE 17Yablonski, Ava E6 18:46.42

29.49 33.00

34.20 34.22

33.97 33.88

34.58 34.72

34.83 34.88

34.35 34.27

34.96 34.36

34.39 34.53

5:06.99

CRA-NE 15Wood, Max D7 18:47.81

29.00 33.42 34.0333.86

33.88 34.05 34.49 34.46

34.78 34.86 34.64 35.12

34.14 34.55 34.28 34.59

34.68 34.52 35.21 34.05

34.88 34.87 35.24 34.69

35.03 34.29 34.00 34.86

33.66 34.72 34.05 33.46

31.45

CRA-NE 17Murray, McKenna G8 18:48.31

28.72 32.00

33.66 33.72

34.01 34.07

34.90 35.23

35.29 35.37

35.61 34.74

34.42 34.53

33.99 34.28

5:09.83

CRA-NE 14Lawrence, Samuel T9 19:03.18

28.57 33.06 35.1834.94

35.02 34.82 35.51 35.73

34.85 35.70 36.18 35.44

35.64 35.91 35.74 35.69

35.03 35.87 35.16 34.37

34.67 35.13 35.19 34.97

34.51 34.09 34.58 34.69

33.96 33.72 33.71 33.74

31.81

CRA-NE 17Soska, Ellie B10 19:09.75

35.11

35.27 35.26 35.39 35.19

7:33.22

CRA-NE 11Gao, Evie11 19:15.70

30.89 33.94 34.7534.17

34.93 35.21 34.83 34.85

34.45 35.49 34.49 34.98

34.86 34.90 35.55 35.13

35.59 35.71 35.46 35.11

36.11 36.08 35.17 36.30

35.70 35.78 34.89 36.14

35.78 35.13 35.50 35.18

32.65

CRA-NE 17McGrail, Jennifer R12 19:17.49

30.41 33.72 33.9933.67

34.02 34.45 34.56 34.76

34.96 34.80 34.30 34.67

34.70 34.81 35.08 35.04

35.23 35.22 35.11 35.37

35.17 36.01 35.94 35.83

36.46 36.69 36.39 36.33

36.45 36.51 36.55 35.73

34.56

CRA-NE 17Boegholm, Naomi L13 19:19.73

30.15 33.23 34.7434.43

35.04 35.16 35.13 35.50

35.38 35.02 35.44 35.78

35.62 35.17 34.82 35.39

35.56 35.83 35.90 35.85

35.17 35.22 35.80 35.58

35.87 35.80 35.87 35.22

35.34 35.83 35.87 36.32

32.70

CRA-NE 14Frey, Kerry M14 19:20.66

31.52 35.67 35.9136.31

35.75 36.54 36.03 36.14

35.92 35.61 35.90 35.54

35.38 35.45 35.00 35.62

35.80 35.32 35.17 35.12

34.97 35.14 35.39 35.91

34.97 34.57 35.02 35.23

34.06 34.57 35.10 34.09

31.94

CRA-NE 17Yang, Irene C15 19:30.63

29.71 34.41 34.9134.32

35.04 34.89 35.44 35.28

35.20 35.52 35.96 35.77

35.63 35.72 35.69 35.44

35.81 35.68 36.00 35.69

35.94 35.81 35.67 36.05

36.29 36.47 36.30 36.34

36.50 36.27 36.29 35.54

35.05

CRA-NE 16Lehr, Holly K16 19:35.16

30.43 34.44

35.15 34.90

34.96 35.53

36.06 35.22

35.67 35.76

36.11 35.83

35.78 36.17

35.97 36.15

5:25.68

CRA-NE 15Morawski, Maddy S17 19:40.81

31.87 35.45 36.4136.80

35.34 35.64 35.58 36.20

36.16 36.11 36.68 36.34

36.13 36.59 36.61 36.59

36.76 35.96 36.39 36.18

36.07 36.16 35.74 35.34

36.07 35.80 35.88 35.41

35.68 35.61 35.34 35.19

32.73
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CRA-NE 12Liu, Derek Z18 19:46.56

31.16 34.96 36.4335.64

35.76 35.83 36.42 35.21

36.04 35.71 36.57 35.81

36.46 35.49 36.33 35.28

36.12 35.83 36.01 36.89

36.68 36.55 36.23 36.10

36.13 36.72 35.92 36.82

37.15 37.93 35.99 36.10

34.29

CRA-NE 14Cukris, Sophia G19 19:56.77

31.31 36.12

35.60

36.68

36.11

35.86

36.36

36.71

7:57.96

CRA-NE 17Dube, Laura J20 19:58.45

30.48 34.07 35.9434.96

36.32 37.04 36.48 36.69

36.80 36.77 36.80 36.88

36.60 36.80 36.81 36.94

36.98 36.95 36.17 36.65

36.82 36.65 36.91 36.77

36.83 36.80 36.64 36.82

37.22 37.09 36.17 35.81

34.79

CRA-NE 13Mazereeuw, Nina T21 20:08.67

32.87 35.17 35.6835.29

36.19 35.87 35.88 36.34

36.57 35.93 36.29 36.43

36.25 36.24 36.43 36.39

36.71 36.02 35.90 36.22

36.64 36.42 36.26 35.85

35.58 36.10 36.97 36.68

36.68 36.77 35.84 36.24

53.97

CRA-NE 17Pecze, Abby J22 20:08.81

32.64 35.08 35.8935.88

36.41 36.39 36.00 35.90

36.19 36.52 36.84 36.49

36.24 36.78 36.39 36.49

36.74 37.25 36.89 36.71

36.51 36.99 37.14 37.25

37.46 37.90 38.08 37.76

37.66 37.69 37.76 36.83

36.06

CRA-NE 16Lee, Hannah A23 20:09.61

30.66 34.13 35.5835.23

35.73 35.67 35.80 36.26

36.28 36.58 36.70 36.67

37.01 37.15 37.38 37.20

37.35 37.43 36.54 37.04

37.36 37.22 37.14 37.26

37.72 38.00 37.82 37.71

37.90 38.02 38.13 37.43

35.51

CRA-NE 16Cookson, Amelia B24 20:11.45

30.23 34.12 36.1335.10

36.15 35.90 36.76 36.29

36.73 36.72 37.17 36.95

37.43 37.73 37.28 37.65

37.78 37.56 37.78 37.12

37.90 37.73 37.54 37.99

37.71 37.19 36.81 37.52

38.56 37.54 37.76 35.21

33.41

CRA-NE 15Shulman, Julia R25 20:17.14

32.30 35.66 36.5936.25

36.48 36.70 36.57 36.64

36.62 37.29 37.03 36.98

37.23 36.71 37.09 36.94

37.11 37.33 36.87 36.95

37.39 37.65 37.58 37.13

37.35 37.21 37.74 37.26

37.68 37.59 37.59 37.35

36.28

CRA-NE 14Carter, Alden G26 20:18.53

31.87 36.37 37.3137.08

36.41 38.25 37.44 38.00

37.87 38.25 38.18 38.09

37.79 37.43 37.97 38.31

38.10 37.77 37.87 37.42

38.23 37.89 36.54 38.47

37.68 37.30 38.35 37.76

37.85 36.87 37.91 37.14

18.76

CRA-NE 15Hein, James L27 20:20.20

31.00 35.41 36.3936.00

37.07 36.96 36.79 37.38

37.96 38.46 38.14 37.75

38.81 38.57 36.84 35.75

35.87 35.88 35.50 36.10

36.14 35.63 36.05 37.06

37.26 37.41 37.23 38.49

37.69 38.98 38.93 38.13

38.57

CRA-NE 14Halfman, Laurel C28 20:22.68

31.06 35.20 36.5936.17

36.97 37.82 37.51 36.99

37.02 37.34 37.72 38.25

37.51 37.60 37.57 37.46

37.12 37.22 37.60 37.16

37.53 38.75 38.39 37.83

38.67 37.89 38.17 36.28

38.51 37.55 36.38 35.91

32.94

CRA-NE 17Zhao, Bonnie29 20:32.10

32.27 35.89 37.3337.14

37.35 37.64 37.60 37.98

37.58 37.31 37.58 37.54

37.78 37.89 37.92 37.55

37.52 37.47 37.67 37.48

38.23 37.94 38.33 37.97

37.57 38.07 37.43 37.80

37.40 37.36 36.77 36.94

35.80

CRA-NE 16Cozza, Sofia B30 20:37.23

32.47 36.42 37.9137.60

38.10 37.48 37.58 38.17

38.04 38.08 38.48 37.76

37.43 37.68 37.58 37.13

37.30 38.32 38.15 37.51

37.92 38.09 37.49 37.50

37.82 37.67 38.53 37.95

37.60 37.63 37.22 36.31

36.31

CRA-NE 15McKay, Isabael M31 20:46.27

31.81 35.89 37.0237.12

37.10 37.57 38.41 37.66

38.17 38.55 37.99 38.18

38.19 38.89 38.26 38.16

39.35 38.35 38.74 38.74

38.17 38.99 37.90 38.76

38.14 38.43 36.99 38.16

37.93 37.97 37.50 37.39

35.79

CRA-NE 14Nadzo, Sarah E32 20:47.67

33.05 37.34 37.5037.30

38.12 37.70 38.32 38.26

37.38 38.09 38.31 37.69

38.21 37.88 37.61 38.18

38.43 38.25 38.59 38.26

38.63 38.56 38.53 38.99

39.11 38.33 38.40 38.66

37.84 36.79 37.02 36.55

35.79
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CRA-NE 14Taieb, Charlotte C33 20:48.25

32.12 36.72 37.9437.43

37.67 37.46 38.42 38.52

38.43 38.06 38.34 38.08

37.97 38.14 38.42 38.23

38.42 38.81 38.74 38.45

38.38 38.05 38.33 38.39

38.56 37.80 38.62 38.56

37.94 37.80 37.34 37.63

34.48

CRA-NE 14Bhagwati, Rohan G34 20:49.99

32.80 36.84 23.4437.79

52.48 38.55 38.65 38.65

38.79 38.54 38.66 38.98

38.66 38.83 38.56 38.18

37.83 38.09 38.33 38.41

37.75 37.89 37.90 38.13

37.79 38.13 38.59 38.63

37.95 36.77 37.17 37.10

35.13

CRA-NE 13Lee, Genevieve D35 20:54.17

32.24 35.78 37.1036.56

37.77 37.36 37.63 37.53

38.71 37.89 38.34 37.88

38.38 37.36 38.67 38.50

38.18 38.11 38.87 38.19

38.52 38.85 38.73 38.71

38.48 38.22 38.93 41.06

42.35 38.36 37.44 37.93

35.54

CRA-NE 13Otero, Evin36 20:59.57

32.08 37.00

37.78

38.69

38.94

38.84

38.25

39.05

8:21.06

CRA-NE 15Guarrera, Sophie I37 21:01.07

32.96 36.72 38.1237.72

38.13 38.45 38.86 38.70

38.30 38.76 38.96 38.53

38.71 38.80 38.20 38.63

38.12 38.57 38.82 38.19

38.17 38.45 38.59 38.85

38.71 38.37 38.88 38.86

38.78 38.46 38.32 38.54

35.84

CRA-NE 17Bhagwati, Clara G38 21:23.07

33.51 37.25 39.3938.44

38.68 39.29 39.06 39.35

39.37 39.01 39.04 39.73

39.50 38.92 40.09 39.94

39.46 39.69 39.67 39.25

38.35 39.53 39.23 38.61

39.45 38.62 38.69 39.11

38.82 39.53 38.43 38.35

37.71

CRA-NE 15Rowe, Julia C39 21:28.31

34.97 38.71

39.15

38.92

39.15

39.05

38.85

38.32

8:32.57

CRA-NE 17Oppenheim, Ariel N40 22:04.71

34.17 38.34 40.4939.95

39.54 40.46 40.72 41.13

40.62 41.17 40.97 40.35

41.23 41.21 40.84 40.89

40.79 40.37 40.32 40.91

40.88 40.16 40.56 39.91

40.38 40.43 40.48 40.21

40.33 40.08 39.44 39.39

37.99

CRA-NE 14Hwang, Rebecca G41 22:15.97

32.52 40.07

40.59

41.31

41.61

41.35

42.08

42.39

8:42.95

CRA-NE 16Hemr, Louisa T42 22:22.27

34.09 38.40 40.2239.32

40.92 41.06 41.25 41.11

41.46 41.77 41.30 41.59

41.56 41.73 41.58 41.10

41.73 41.71 40.88 41.25

41.36 41.48 40.80 40.87

41.05 40.92 40.97 40.93

40.80 40.62 40.32 40.29

37.83

CRA-NE 14Lee, Josie K43 22:23.13

36.33 41.52

41.43

40.02

39.84

40.73

40.37

41.05

8:50.84

CRA-NE 13Guarrera, Natalie C44 22:43.86

34.20 40.06

41.33

40.83

41.00

42.13

41.75

41.78

9:06.30

CRA-NE 15Jean-Michel, Nayissa45 25:20.03

35.79 42.47

45.45 21:06.78

CRA-NE 15Bailon, Leandro A--- 18:09.46

28.36 31.48

32.69 32.32

33.24 33.37

33.80 33.83

34.34 34.18

34.56 34.39

34.52 34.97

34.83 34.33

4:45.01


